
 

125th Anniversary Season – Rehearsal Schedule 

 

Concert – Saturday 30 March Christchurch 8 Rehearsals 

Arnold – A Sussex Overture 9’ 3*222 – 4331 timp+2, strings 
Mozart – Flute and Harp Concerto 
Soloists: Jenny Dyson and Elinor Nicholson 

23’ 0200 – 2000 strings (just strings in Mvt II) 

Elgar – Symphony No.3 53’ 3*3*3*3* - 4331 timp+3, 2hp, strings 
   

Rehearsal Schedule   

Wed 6 February * Arnold, Elgar Elgar 

Wed 13 February Arnold, Elgar I Mozart 

Wed 20 February* Elgar I, Arnold Elgar IV 

Wed 27 February Elgar III Mozart 

Wed 6 March* Elgar 1 Arnold, Elgar II 

Wed 13 March Elgar IV Mozart 

Wed 20 March* Arnold, Elgar I Elgar II, III, IV 

Wed 27 March* Elgar Mozart (with Soloists) 

Sat 30 March 2.15pm Mozart 

3pm Arnold 

3.30pm Elgar 
 

Concert Order 

Arnold – A Sussex Overture 
Mozart – Flute and Harp Concerto 
Interval 
Elgar – Symphony No.3 

 
  



 

Concert – Sunday 16 June Derngate 9 or 10 Rehearsals 

Walton – Crown Imperial  3*3*3*3* – 4331 timp+2, hp, strings 
Alga Mau – Overture: From the Heart of 
the Rose 

 Instrumentation TBC 

Tchaikovsky – Piano Concerto No.2 
Soloist: Peter Donohoe 

 2222 – 4200 timp, strings 

Strauss – Alpine Symphony  4*4*4*4* - 8442, 2timp+3, 2hp, str 
offstage: 12 hns, 2tpt, 2tbn 

   

Rehearsal Schedule   

Wed 3 April* Walton, Alpine Alpine 

Wed 10 April* Alpine Tchaikovsky 

Wed 17 April NO REHEARSAL 

Wed 24 April Walton, Alpine Tchaikovsky 

Wed 1 May*** Walton, Alpine Alpine 

Wed 8 May Mau, Alpine Tchaikovsky 

Wed 15 May*** Alpine Alpine 

Wed 22 May Tchaikovsky (with Peter Donohoe) 

Wed 29 May (1/2 term) Mau, Alpine Alpine 

Wed 5 June*** Alpine Alpine 

Wed 12 June*** Mau, Walton, Alpine 

Sun 16 June Rehearsal order and timings TBC 
 

Concert Order 

Walton – Crown Imperial 
Alga Mau – Overture: From the Heart of the Rose 
Tchaikovsky – Piano Concerto No.2 
Soloist: Peter Donohoe 
Strauss – Alpine Symphony 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  



Concert – Sunday 14 July High School Hardingstone 4 Rehearsals 

Frank Bridge – Two Old English Dances: Sally in Our Alley & Cherry Ripe 
Peter Warlock – Capriol Suite 
Edvard Greig – Peer Gynt Suites 1 & 2 
P.I. Tchaikovsky – March from Symphony No.6 
 

Rehearsal Schedule - TBC   

Wed 19 June   

Wed 26 June   

Wed 3 July   

Wed 10 July    

   

Concert Order - TBC 

 
 
 
 
 


